F13E =% - X T4 ALY —ER AT EFPayPayF—L UL —<F Y 2024
AREZ vy 7%

F N — 7003 4 & A
1{- 0:09:19 0:09:19
2]- 0:20:52 0:11:33
3]- 0:31:33 0:10:41
4]- 0:39:33 0:08:00
5]- 0:50:42 0:11:09
6]- 1:00:38 0:09:56
71- 1:10:34 0:09:56
8- 1:20:11 0:09:37
9]- 1:29:05 0:08:54
10|- 1:36:34 0:07:29




